T
VFS60: Incremental Encoders
for installation on
asynchronous motors
D
a
t
a

Type
STE-2312-G
Dimensional drawings and ordering information
General tolerances according to DIN ISO 2768-mk General tolerances according to DIN ISO 2768-mk
 2030685
DOL-2312-G02MLA3
DOL-2312-G07MLA3
 Type
 12
 12
 Contacts
 2030682
 Part no.
 	 2.0 m
 	 7.0 m
 2030688DOL-2312-G10MLA3  12  	 10.0 m
 2030692DOL-2312-G15MLA3  12  	 15.0 m
 20306952DOL-2312-G20MLA3  12  	 20.0 m
 20306992DOL-2312-G25MLA3  12  	 25.0 m
 Cable length
  cable diameter 7.8 mm
 Cable connector M23 female, 12-pin, straight, cable 11-core, 4 x 2 x 0.25 + 2 x 0.5 + 1 x 0.14 mm2  with screening,
 20307022DOL-2312-G30MLA3  12  	 30.0 m
 2029213
DOL-2312-G1M5MA3
DOL-2312-G03MMA3
 Type